
O F F I C I A L   C O N T E S T   R E S U L T S

2023 IFBB Diamond Cup Skopje

October 20-21, 2023, Skopje, North Macedonia

International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

Women’s Bikini Up To 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Falon Vargas771 1990 /159 3 0 0 0 3Italy

 Kristina Bashlieva752 2005 /166 6 0 0 0 6Bulgaria

 Kelly-Lizette Lohmus743 2000 /158 10 0 0 0 10Estonia

 Vesela Uzunova784 2002 /159 12 0 0 0 12Bulgaria

 Prisila Bineva765 2004 /162 15 0 0 0 15Bulgaria

Σ=5

Women’s Bikini Over 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Eva Ilievska851 2002 /172 3 0 0 0 3North Macedonia

 Kiara-Gabriela Petkova842 2002 /168 6 0 0 0 6Bulgaria

 Evgenia Angelova813 1999 /167 10 0 0 0 10Bulgaria

 Viktoria Panova824 2003 /176 11 0 0 0 11Bulgaria

 Camilla Rosen835 1970 /174 15 0 0 0 15Sweden

Σ=5

Women’s Bikini Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Eva Ilievska851 2002 /172 3 0 0 0 3North Macedonia

 Falon Vargas772 1990 /159 6 0 0 0 6Italy

Σ=2

Junior Women’s Bikini 16-23 yrs.

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Eva Ilievska571 2002 /172 3 0 0 0 3North Macedonia

 Kiara-Gabriela Petkova612 2002 /168 7 0 0 0 7Bulgaria

 Kristina Bashlieva563 2005 /166 8 0 0 0 8Bulgaria

 Kelly-Lizette Lohmus584 2000 /158 14 0 0 0 14Estonia

 Prisila Bineva605 2004 /162 15 0 0 0 15Bulgaria

 Vesela Uzunova626 2002 /159 16 0 0 0 16Bulgaria

 Viktoria Panova597 2003 /176 21 0 0 0 21Bulgaria

Σ=7

Master Women’s Bikini 35 yrs.& Over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Camilla Rosen651 1970 /174 3 0 0 0 3Sweden

Σ=1
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Women’s Wellness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Meri Akievska681 1999 /158 3 0 0 0 3North Macedonia

 Maris Lember692 1990 /167 6 0 0 0 6Estonia

 Eeva-Lotta Herem703 2003 /167.5 9 0 0 0 9Estonia

 Aleyna Durmaz714 2002 /166 12 0 0 0 12Turkey

Σ=4

Junior Women’s Wellness 16-23 yrs.

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Eeva-Lotta Herem61 2003 /167.5 3 0 0 0 3Estonia

 Aleyna Durmaz52 2002 /166 6 0 0 0 6Turkey

Σ=2

Women’s Bodyfitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Katerina Popeva81 1984 /174.5 4 0 0 0 4North Macedonia

 Samantha Mifsud102 1985 /162 7 0 0 0 7Malta

 Therese Thorin93 1980 /167 7 0 0 0 7Sweden

Σ=3

Master Women’s Bodyfitness 35 yrs.& Over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Katerina Popeva131 1984 /174.5 4 0 0 0 4North Macedonia

 Samantha Mifsud122 1985 /162 7 0 0 0 7Malta

 Therese Thorin143 1980 /167 7 0 0 0 7Sweden

Σ=3

Women’s Fit- Model Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Evgenia Angelova11 1999 /167 4 3 0 0 7Bulgaria

 Viktoria Panova22 2003 /176 5 6 0 0 11Bulgaria

 Camilla Rosen33 1970 /174 9 9 0 0 18Sweden

Σ=3

Fit- Pairs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Aleyna Durmaz-Berkay Yildiz341 / 3 0 0 0 3Turkey

Σ=1

Men’s Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Berkay Yildiz391 1999 /175 4 0 0 0 4Turkey

 David Vlajkovski412 1994 /185 6 0 0 0 6North Macedonia

 Savas Olcer453 1995 /171 7 0 0 0 7Turkey

 Peter Bardos444 1990 /190 12 0 0 0 12Slovakia

 Luke Brincat435 1992 /161 16 0 0 0 16Malta

 Oguzhan Eraslan426 2003 /180 19 0 0 0 19Turkey

 Hasan Artam407 1978 /174 19 0 0 0 19Ifbb Flag

 Smiljan Mori388 1972 /171 24 0 0 0 24Slovenia

Σ=8
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Junior Men’s Physique 16-23 yrs.

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Oguzhan Eraslan161 2003 /180 3 0 0 0 3Turkey

Σ=1

Master Men’s Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hasan Artam191 1978 /174 3 0 0 0 3Ifbb Flag

 Smiljan Mori182 1972 /171 6 0 0 0 6Slovenia

Σ=2

Muscular Men’s Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ajremin Jusufi361 1993 /169 3 0 0 0 3North Macedonia

Σ=1

Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ali Aylutli481 1999 74/172 6 3 0 0 9Turkey

 Frederik Baelus522 1992 84/177 14 6 0 0 20Belgium

 Yigit Oztekin533 1992 77/174.5 20 12 0 0 32Turkey

 Borche Trpevski514 1995 81.7/179 24 12 0 0 36North Macedonia

 Maros Hubinsky505 2000 99.3/192 28 13 0 0 41Slovakia

 Enver Mesutoglu496 1992 69.2/168.5 34 18 0 0 52Ifbb Flag

Σ=6

Men’s Classic Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ali Aylutli301 1999 74/172 8 4 0 0 12Turkey

 Frederik Baelus312 1992 84/177 10 5 0 0 15Belgium

 James Cassar293 1989 68/166 18 9 0 0 27Malta

Σ=3

Men’s Bodybuilding Up To 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yigit Oztekin891 1992 77/174.5 8 4 0 0 12Turkey

 James Cassar902 1989 68/166 12 6 0 0 18Malta

 Enver Mesutoglu883 1992 69.2/168.5 18 9 0 0 27Ifbb Flag

Σ=3

Men’s Bodybuilding Over 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Vasko Mamuchevski961 1984 93.6/ 6 3 0 0 9North Macedonia

 Canberk Gumus932 2000 82.7/ 12 6 0 0 18Turkey

 Roderick Theuma943 1982 81.2/ 18 9 0 0 27Malta

 Petar Bogdanovski954 1999 83.5/ 24 12 0 0 36North Macedonia

 Vlade Stankovski975 1976 85.5/ 30 15 0 0 45North Macedonia

 Jesper Espensen98DNC 1969 105/Denmark

Σ=6
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Men’s Bodybuilding Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Vasko Mamuchevski961 1984 93.6/ 3 0 0 0 3North Macedonia

 Yigit Oztekin892 1992 77/174.5 6 0 0 0 6Turkey

Σ=2

Junior Men’s Bodybuilding 16-23 yrs.

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Canberk Gumus211 2000 82.7/ 6 3 0 0 9Turkey

 Pavle Bogdanovski232 2004 77/ 12 6 0 0 18North Macedonia

 Georgi Georgievski223 2004 86.6/ 18 9 0 0 27North Macedonia

Σ=3

Master Men’s Bodybuilding 40-49 yrs.

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Roderick Theuma261 1982 81.2/ 6 3 0 0 9Malta

 Vlade Stankovski252 1976 85.5/ 12 6 0 0 18North Macedonia

Σ=2

Master Men’s Bodybuilding 50 yrs.& Over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jesper Espensen271 1969 105/ 6 3 0 0 9Denmark

Σ=1
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